date
3/08
6/8
9/8
12/08
3/9
6/9
6/09
12/09
3/10

6/10
9/10
12/10
311
6/11
9/11
12/11
312
6/12
9/12
12/12
3/13
6/13
9/13
12/13
3/14
6/14
9/14
12/14
3/15
6/15
9/15
12/15
3/16
6/16
9/16
12/16
3/17
6/17

9/17
12/17
3/18

6/18

9/18
12/18

3/19

TOTAL MARKET DONATIONS TO DATE
charity
Bluebell Wood
Merlin Theatre
Whirlow Hall Farm
Homess and Rootless at Christmas
Heeley City Fm
Abbeydale picturehouse
Lantern Theatre
St Wilfred’s

SW area sitting service, Sheffield Churches Council for community
care, Trinity Day care

General Cemetery Trust

WORK Ltd

Roundabout

Friends of Porter Valley

Sheffield Alzheimer’s Society

St Luke’s Hospice

NOMAD

MIND & ASSIST

Amy’s Retreat

Sheffield Carers’ Centre

Ben’s Centre & Safe at home

Sheffield Hospital radio

Friends of Porter Valley

Talking News & SRS for Blind

Homestart &Teenage Cancer trust
Chelsea park imps

Adventure playground & S Bi-Polar support
Samaritans and St Vincents furniture store
Sheffield alcohol support

Heeley Farm & Whitlow Hall Fm

Sharrow Festival & N E Festival

Cavendish Care & Baby Basics

St Luke's & Salvation Army

ASSIST

WORK & Mums in Need

Roundabout & Cherry Tree support services
Sheffield young Carers

Sheffield family holiday fund

No Panic & Sheffield eating disorders

Sheffield Carers Car & Sh. Parent carer forum
Disability Sheffield & Sh council for community care
St Luke's & FABLE

NE Festival & Golddigger Trust
Street pastors & Delphi Trust
She MIND & She You Forum

Bluebell Hospice & Shed Environment week

donation
£775.70
£1200.00
£1206.00
£1308.00
£1301.50
£1400.00
£1400.00
£1500.00
£1950.00

£1800.00
£1800.00
£1800.00
£1800.00
£1800.00
£1800.00
£1800.00
£1800.00
£1800.00
£1800.00
£2000.00
£1800.00
£1800.00
£1800.00
£2000.00
£2000.00
£2000.00
£2000.00
£1800.00
£1800.00
£1800.00
£1800.00
£1800.00
£1800.00
£1800.00
£1800.00
£1800.00
£1800.00
£1800.00

£1800.00
£1800.00
£1600.00

£1600.00
£1600.00
£1600.00
£1800.00



6/19
9/19
12/19
3/20
6/20

9/20

12/20
3/21
6/21
9/21

12/21
3/22
6/22
9/22

12/22
3/23

6/23
9/23
12/23
3/124
6/24
9/24
12/24
3/25
6/25
9/25
12/25

Broomhall Girls Club & Chef Heritage week

Shef general Cemetery & Heeley Farm & Timebuilders

Samaritans, Salvation Army & SALT

Mums in Need, Saffron, Cakes for Kids

St Wilfreds & Archer project NO MARKET HELD

(paid from reserves)

Flourish & Friends of Chelsea Park NO MARKET HELD

(paid from reserves)
NO MARKET HELD

NO MARKET HELD

Mencap & Emmaus

Ashianna & Baby Basics

SAGE & Sheffield Futures

Thalassaema Food bank

Cruise Bereavement services & Mums United

She alcohol advisory service & St Lukes
Roundabout , She R Soc for Blind & Easy St Theatre

She Young Carers & Ben’s Centre
City of Sanctuary & Space to Breathe
St Wilfred's Car & Epilepsy Action

£2000.00
£2100.00
£2400.00
£2400.00
£1000.00

£1000.00

£0.00

£0.00
£1400.00
£1600.00
£1400.00
£1800.00
£1800.00
£2000.00

£2300.00
£2000.00

£2400.00

£104641.20
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